
f
1 404 Katharina Nowak 2002 Jugend W HSV Triathlon Kärnten 09:03,94
2 640 Sonja Tajsich 1975 Master 40-44 W HSV Triathlon Kärnten 09:34,00
3 453 Ines Jelly 1988 AK 30-34 W Tri München 10:37,58
4 603 Nathalie Christian 1981 AK 35-39 W Schwimm Aktiv Club 10:50,00
5 639 Chiara Marita Szolderits 1998 U23 W AC Donau Chemie St. Veit 11:10,00
6 610 Ruth Grint 1967 Master 50-54 W Kiwi tri 11:27,00
7 635 Kerstin Skof-Kneschar 1984 AK 35-39 W HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:18,00
8 645 Christina Pippenbacher 1994 AK 24-29 W HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:47,00
9 613 Andi Husz 1960 Master 55-59 W LTC Wangen 14:11,00
10 451 Katharina Gappmaier, Gfr 2000 Junioren W JgB26 16:20,68
m
1 452 Norbert Domnik 1964 Master 55-59 M RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See 08:25,37
2 601 Michael Aigner 1988 AK 30-34 M TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach 09:12,00
3 409 Christian Schussmann 1980 AK 35-39 M 09:31,26
4 460 Andreas Sneditz 1984 AK 35-39 M HSV Triathlon Kärnten 09:33,13
5 612 Manfred Hübel 1967 Master 50-54 M FH Kärnten Sport 09:38,00
6 643 Patrick Weilharter 1985 AK 30-34 M Murrunners TRI 09:45,00
7 625 Andreas Petschar 1969 Master 50-54 M Schwimmverein Villach 09:55,00
8 431 Matthias  Wassertheurer, OWm 1984 AK 35-39 M FüUB1 09:55,17
9 614 Ernst Isopp 1989 AK 30-34 M Sportverein Red Katankas 10:15,00
10 411 Christoph Glanzer, Stwm 1986 AK 30-34 M StbKp/StbB7 10:18,11
11 617 Guido Lenz 1971 Master 45-49 M HSV Triathlon Kärnten 10:25,00
12 468 David Katzer, Rekr 2000 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 10:43,02
13 619 René Magerle 1976 Master 40-44 M AC Moosburg 10:52,00
14 620 Harald Matzka 1969 Master 50-54 M HSV Triathlon Kärnten 11:11,00
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15 442 Benjamin Steiner, Gfr 1992 AK 24-29 M JgB26 11:11,97
16 447 Gregor Ebner, Gfr 1998 U23 M JgB26 11:12,14
17 422 Fabian Sprachowitz, Gfr 1999 U23 M StbKp/StbB7 11:28,74
18 629 Chris Punter 1972 Master 45-49 M AC Moosburg 11:33,00
19 622 Gerhard Oberrauner 1972 Master 45-49 M Carinthian Runners 11:56,00
20 641 Thomas Tajsich 1969 Master 50-54 M HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:08,00
21 423 Florian Strießnig, Gfr 1999 U23 M StbKp/StbB7 12:27,38
22 438 Marcus Kranz, Zgf 1985 AK 30-34 M JgB26 12:40,27
23 429 Christian Helfenschneider, Ostv 1979 Master 40-44 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 12:43,99
24 426 Christoph Napetschnig, Rekr 2000 Junioren M WkstKp/StbB7 12:50,11
25 416 Dominic Thalhammer, Gfr 1998 U23 M WkstKp/StbB7 12:53,74
26 410 Erwin Mulle, Ostv 1973 Master 45-49 M StbKp/StbB7 12:58,30
27 430 Bernd Leinthaler, Ostv 1970 Master 45-49 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 13:21,06
28 425 Manuel Schellander, Rekr 1999 U23 M StbKp/StbB7 13:42,02
29 439 Manuel Kleindienst, OWm 1988 AK 30-34 M JgB26 14:07,08
30 432 Patrick  Heregger, OWm 1988 AK 30-34 M FüUB1 14:07,14
31 435 Christoph  Tschernutter, Kpl 1995 AK 24-29 M FüUB1 14:08,22
32 412 Gerald Obronig, Kpl 1996 U23 M WkstKp /StbB7 14:11,95
33 450 Manuel Tollschein, Gfr 2000 Junioren M JgB26 14:14,75
34 419 Patrick Trettenbrein, Rekr 1998 U23 M StbKp/StbB7 14:30,67
35 1108 Teodor Pichler 1951 Master 65-69 M HSV Triathlon Kärnten 14:42,00
36 487 Christopher Gunzer, Wm 1984 AK 35-39 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 14:45,63
37 437 Viktor Leitner, Gfr 1984 AK 35-39 M JgB26 14:57,18
38 448 Sandro Loitsch, Gfr 1999 U23 M JgB26 14:59,20
39 446 Jacob Oblasser, Kpl 1997 U23 M JgB26 15:27,49
40 444 Mathias Buchacher, Kpl 1996 U23 M JgB26 15:29,56
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41 443 Gerhard Deichsler, Kpl 1993 AK 24-29 M JgB26 15:45,00
42 469 Christian Kaulich, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 16:09,10
43 445 Gregor Zanol, Kpl 1996 U23 M JgB26 16:17,91
44 480 Markus Pucher, Rekr 1998 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 16:33,77
45 486 Julian Tiefnig, Rekr 2000 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 16:46,85
46 477 Gerhard Orlitsch 1962 Master 55-59 M HSV Triathlon Kärnten 16:51,06
47 482 Marcel Resch, Rekr 1998 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:14,23
48 458 Philipp Fasching, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:36,44
49 461 Dominik Grafoner, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:36,47
50 476 Julian Nenning, Rekr 2000 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:38,65
51 464 Daniel Halwachs, Rekr 1998 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:42,70
52 463 Raphael Haas, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:47,53
53 420 Serif Liegl, Rekr 1999 U23 M WkstKp/StbB7 17:49,22
54 413 Fabian Maierbrugger, Rekr 1997 U23 M WkstKp/StbB7 17:59,20
55 428 Johannes Landsmann, Gfr 2000 Junioren M StbKp/StbB7 18:04,59
56 427 Christoph Wadler, Rekr 2000 Junioren M WkstKp/StbB7 18:13,74
57 465 Christopher Höchsmann, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 18:29,77
58 459 Daniel Franz, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 18:55,09
59 470 Marcel Kehrer, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 18:56,90
60 471 Raffael Klamminger, Rekr 1999 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:19,37
61 466 Stefan Hohenwarter, Rekr 1997 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:35,71
62 472 Michael Lackner, Rekr 2000 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:36,43
63 415 Marcel Weißnecker, Gfr 1998 U23 M WkstKp/StbB7 19:49,97
64 424 Martin Tilly, Gfr 1999 U23 M StbKp/StbB7 19:53,36
65 414 Mario Wilbernig 1998 U23 M 19:53,60
66 467 Robin Karner, Rekr 1998 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:55,06
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67 483 Martin Schneider, Rekr 2000 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:58,25
68 484 Lukas Seitz, Rekr 1996 U23 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 20:59,21
69 473 Alexander Ledl, Rekr 2000 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 21:23,11
70 456 Tobias Dättel, Rekr 2001 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 21:28,87
71 455 Thomas Bauer, Rekr 2001 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 21:54,26
72 479 Edouard Pregler, Rekr 1993 AK 24-29 M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 22:25,30
73 474 Fabian Leeb, Rekr 2001 Junioren M SanLKp/SanZ Süd 22:59,93

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 83

Wörthersee Triathlon 2019
Ergebnisliste Swim an Run MW
Platz Startnr. Name Jahrg. AK Verein Gesamt

raceresult austria - Arnold Sumann 4



M
Junioren M
1 468 David Katzer, Rekr 2000 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 10:43,02
2 426 Christoph Napetschnig, Rekr 2000 WkstKp/StbB7 12:50,11
3 450 Manuel Tollschein, Gfr 2000 JgB26 14:14,75
4 486 Julian Tiefnig, Rekr 2000 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 16:46,85
5 476 Julian Nenning, Rekr 2000 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:38,65
6 428 Johannes Landsmann, Gfr 2000 StbKp/StbB7 18:04,59
7 427 Christoph Wadler, Rekr 2000 WkstKp/StbB7 18:13,74
8 472 Michael Lackner, Rekr 2000 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:36,43
9 483 Martin Schneider, Rekr 2000 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:58,25
10 473 Alexander Ledl, Rekr 2000 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 21:23,11
11 456 Tobias Dättel, Rekr 2001 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 21:28,87
12 455 Thomas Bauer, Rekr 2001 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 21:54,26
13 474 Fabian Leeb, Rekr 2001 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 22:59,93
U23 M
1 447 Gregor Ebner, Gfr 1998 JgB26 11:12,14
2 422 Fabian Sprachowitz, Gfr 1999 StbKp/StbB7 11:28,74
3 423 Florian Strießnig, Gfr 1999 StbKp/StbB7 12:27,38
4 416 Dominic Thalhammer, Gfr 1998 WkstKp/StbB7 12:53,74
5 425 Manuel Schellander, Rekr 1999 StbKp/StbB7 13:42,02
6 412 Gerald Obronig, Kpl 1996 WkstKp /StbB7 14:11,95
7 419 Patrick Trettenbrein, Rekr 1998 StbKp/StbB7 14:30,67
8 448 Sandro Loitsch, Gfr 1999 JgB26 14:59,20
9 446 Jacob Oblasser, Kpl 1997 JgB26 15:27,49
10 444 Mathias Buchacher, Kpl 1996 JgB26 15:29,56
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11 469 Christian Kaulich, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 16:09,10
12 445 Gregor Zanol, Kpl 1996 JgB26 16:17,91
13 480 Markus Pucher, Rekr 1998 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 16:33,77
14 482 Marcel Resch, Rekr 1998 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:14,23
15 458 Philipp Fasching, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:36,44
16 461 Dominik Grafoner, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:36,47
17 464 Daniel Halwachs, Rekr 1998 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:42,70
18 463 Raphael Haas, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 17:47,53
19 420 Serif Liegl, Rekr 1999 WkstKp/StbB7 17:49,22
20 413 Fabian Maierbrugger, Rekr 1997 WkstKp/StbB7 17:59,20
21 465 Christopher Höchsmann, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 18:29,77
22 459 Daniel Franz, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 18:55,09
23 470 Marcel Kehrer, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 18:56,90
24 471 Raffael Klamminger, Rekr 1999 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:19,37
25 466 Stefan Hohenwarter, Rekr 1997 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:35,71
26 415 Marcel Weißnecker, Gfr 1998 WkstKp/StbB7 19:49,97
27 424 Martin Tilly, Gfr 1999 StbKp/StbB7 19:53,36
28 414 Mario Wilbernig 1998 19:53,60
29 467 Robin Karner, Rekr 1998 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 19:55,06
30 484 Lukas Seitz, Rekr 1996 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 20:59,21
M 24
1 442 Benjamin Steiner, Gfr 1992 JgB26 11:11,97
2 435 Christoph  Tschernutter, Kpl 1995 FüUB1 14:08,22
3 443 Gerhard Deichsler, Kpl 1993 JgB26 15:45,00
4 479 Edouard Pregler, Rekr 1993 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 22:25,30
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M 30
1 601 Michael Aigner 1988 TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach 09:12,00
2 409 Christian Schussmann 1980 09:31,26
3 460 Andreas Sneditz 1984 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 09:33,13
4 643 Patrick Weilharter 1985 Murrunners TRI 09:45,00
5 431 Matthias  Wassertheurer, OWm 1984 FüUB1 09:55,17
6 614 Ernst Isopp 1989 Sportverein Red Katankas 10:15,00
7 411 Christoph Glanzer, Stwm 1986 StbKp/StbB7 10:18,11
8 438 Marcus Kranz, Zgf 1985 JgB26 12:40,27
9 439 Manuel Kleindienst, OWm 1988 JgB26 14:07,08
10 432 Patrick  Heregger, OWm 1988 FüUB1 14:07,14
11 487 Christopher Gunzer, Wm 1984 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 14:45,63
12 437 Viktor Leitner, Gfr 1984 JgB26 14:57,18
M 40
1 617 Guido Lenz 1971 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 10:25,00
2 619 René Magerle 1976 AC Moosburg 10:52,00
3 629 Chris Punter 1972 AC Moosburg 11:33,00
4 622 Gerhard Oberrauner 1972 Carinthian Runners 11:56,00
5 429 Christian Helfenschneider, Ostv 1979 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 12:43,99
6 410 Erwin Mulle, Ostv 1973 StbKp/StbB7 12:58,30
7 430 Bernd Leinthaler, Ostv 1970 SanLKp/SanZ Süd 13:21,06
M 50
1 452 Norbert Domnik 1964 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See 08:25,37
2 612 Manfred Hübel 1967 FH Kärnten Sport 09:38,00
3 625 Andreas Petschar 1969 Schwimmverein Villach 09:55,00
4 620 Harald Matzka 1969 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 11:11,00
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5 641 Thomas Tajsich 1969 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:08,00
6 1108 Teodor Pichler 1951 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 14:42,00
7 477 Gerhard Orlitsch 1962 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 16:51,06
W
Junioren W
1 404 Katharina Nowak 2002 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 09:03,94
2 451 Katharina Gappmaier, Gfr 2000 JgB26 16:20,68
U23 W
1 639 Chiara Marita Szolderits 1998 AC Donau Chemie St. Veit 11:10,00
W 24
1 645 Christina Pippenbacher 1994 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:47,00
W 30
1 453 Ines Jelly 1988 Tri München 10:37,58
2 603 Nathalie Christian 1981 Schwimm Aktiv Club 10:50,00
3 635 Kerstin Skof-Kneschar 1984 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:18,00
W 40
1 640 Sonja Tajsich 1975 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 09:34,00
W 50
1 610 Ruth Grint 1967 Kiwi tri 11:27,00
2 613 Andi Husz 1960 LTC Wangen 14:11,00

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 83
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